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U-21 Championship
2020/21 4th round, Match #26

Friday, 26.09.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 18°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

6 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
33 Tsykalo Yehor
5 Marchuk Andrii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
7 Ursolov Stanislav
18 Soloviov Andrii
69 Shamych Dmytro
8 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
77 Morarenko Stanislav (C)
99 Salabai Anton
11 Koval Stanislav

Substitutes
1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
21 Ulianytskyi Artur
13 Kovalenko Illia
10 Senko Kyrylo
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
23 Malaki Oleksii
14 Sakhno Dmytro

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

1 Malysh Artem (C)
2 Smetanin Hlib
3 Lytviak Bohdan
4 Nyzkyi Oleksandr
5 Savchenko Mykyta
8 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
6 Dotsenko Ivan
10 Lisniak Radion
7 Kavarma Ihor
11 Levchuk Yaroslav
9 Dontsov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
19 Khomenko Vasyl
14 Panov Danylo
15 Borysov Hlib
16 Zhylinskyi Roman
17 Tsurkan Illia

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #26
Friday, 26.09.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 18°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 6 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
12' 5 Savchenko Mykyta

11 Koval Stanislav 16'

18 Soloviov Andrii 18'

99 Salabai Anton 23'

41' 8 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
14 Panov Danylo

8 Mamadu Lamin Danfa 43'

44' 7 Kavarma Ihor

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
1 Kucherenko Yevhenii 46'

58' 10 Lisniak Radion
17 Tsurkan Illia

60' 9 Dontsov Andrii
15 Borysov Hlib

99 Salabai Anton
10 Senko Kyrylo 62'

11 Koval Stanislav
14 Sakhno Dmytro 62'

69' 7 Kavarma Ihor
19 Khomenko Vasyl

33 Tsykalo Yehor 70'

77 Morarenko Stanislav 72'

69 Shamych Dmytro
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn 75'

8 Mamadu Lamin Danfa 75'

18 Soloviov Andrii
23 Malaki Oleksii 79'

81' 5 Savchenko Mykyta
16 Zhylinskyi Roman

86' 2 Smetanin Hlib

10 Senko Kyrylo 87'
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